Программное обеспечение
VisuNet RM Shell
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

based on Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSB
English
Software
Operating system
Languages
Licensing
Available licenses
Installation
Associated products
1x license key to enable "Pro" features of one VisuNet Remote Monitor with pre-installed RM Shell 5.x
Licenses can only be enabled in the RM Shell 5.x by user role "Adminstrator".
VisuNet Remote Monitors with pre-installed RM Shell 5.x
License Bundles
Product Number of Licenses Part Number
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-PRO-5 5 548290
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-PRO-10 10 548291
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-PRO-30 30 548292
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-PRO-50 50 548293
Features unlocked with PRO License (#548289)
Features Description
Restricted web browser, based on
Internet Explorer

English
Software
Operating system
Languages
Licensing
Available licenses
Installation
Associated products
1x license key to enable "DeltaV Remote Desktop Connection (DRDC) Client" features of one VisuNet Remote
Monitor with pre-installed RM Shell 5.x
Licenses can only be enabled in the RM Shell 5.x by user role "Adminstrator".
VisuNet Remote Monitors with pre-installed RM Shell 5.x
License Bundles
Product Number of Licenses Part Number
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-DRDC-5 5 548295
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-DRDC-10 10 548296
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-DRDC-30 30 548297
VISUNET-RM-SHELL5-DRDC-50 50 548298
Control Center License Key
VISUNET-RM-SHELL6-CC
< Enables easy, centralized management of a Remote Monitor via
the VisuNet Control Center